

**BID TABULATION**

**CONTRACT & WBS NO.:** D6BR.POC.008 - 6BPR.10091 & 6BPR.20091  
**ROUTE:** Various  
**PROJECT:** Repair/Replacement of Bridge Expansion Joints, & Epoxy Overlays  
**BY:** RAW  
**DATE:** 8/16/2018  
**COUNTY:** Bladen

LINE	DESCRIPTION	QNTY.	UNIT	Applied Polymerics		TLC Works, Inc.		Lee Construction Co.		Southern Road & Bridge	
				UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
1	Mobilization - Primary	1	LS	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$36,000.00	\$36,000.00
2	Mobilization - Secondary	1	LS	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$36,000.00	\$36,000.00
3	Temporary Traffic Control - Primary (Multi-Lane Roadway)	1	EA	\$8,800.00	\$8,800.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00
4	Temporary Traffic Control - Primary (2-Lane, 2-Way Roadway)	2	EA	\$3,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$16,500.00	\$33,000.00
5	Temporary Traffic Control – Secondary (2-Lane, 2-Way Roadway)	10	EA	\$3,200.00	\$32,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$25,000.00	\$14,500.00	\$145,000.00
6	Foam Joint Replacement w/ Saw Cut - Primary	68	LF	\$138.00	\$9,384.00	\$105.00	\$7,140.00	\$150.00	\$10,200.00	\$75.00	\$5,100.00
7	Foam Joint Replacement w/ Saw Cut – Secondary	204	LF	\$138.00	\$28,152.00	\$105.00	\$21,420.00	\$125.00	\$25,500.00	\$82.50	\$16,830.00
8	Asphalt Joint Repair/Replacement (18"-24" wide, w/ plate) - Primary	242	CF	\$348.00	\$84,216.00	\$400.00	\$96,800.00	\$500.00	\$121,000.00	\$400.00	\$96,800.00
9	Asphalt Joint Repair/Replacement (18"-24" wide, w/ plate) – Secondary	775	CF	\$348.00	\$269,700.00	\$400.00	\$310,000.00	\$500.00	\$387,500.00	\$400.00	\$310,000.00
10	Concrete Repair - Primary	25	SF	\$100.00	\$2,500.00	\$500.00	\$12,500.00	\$200.00	\$5,000.00	\$450.00	\$11,250.00
11	Concrete Repair – Secondary	25	SF	\$100.00	\$2,500.00	\$500.00	\$12,500.00	\$200.00	\$5,000.00	\$515.00	\$12,875.00
<b>TOTALS</b>					<b>\$451,252.00</b>		<b>\$512,360.00</b>		<b>\$625,200.00</b>		<b>\$732,855.00</b>